Place Back#

Show #A4992 (Tom McBeath): Sun Circuit S/C 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

260. Youth Western Riding - Novice - Shown: 11

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

1112
307
399
642
437

1155
515

1153

Huntin By Moonlite
Certainly Suited
Potential Dooplicity
Oughta Be Western
Due Me In Gold
Untouchable Design
Potential Advantage

Big League Rodder

Sarah Orsak
Michelle Patin
Madison Anger
Emma Edwards
Ruby Sophia Nahum
Zoe Macbeth
Natasha Blanchard

Amy Vanderveer

Sarah Orsak

Michelle Patin

Kristin Anger

Jack & Suzanne Edwards
Ruby Spohia Nahum

Zoe Macbeth

Darla J Blanchard

Amy Vanderveer



Place Back#

Show #A4992 (Tom McBeath): Sun Circuit S/C 4
261. NSBA Nov. Youth Western Riding - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4

1112
399
642
515

Huntin By Moonlite
Potential Dooplicity
Oughta Be Western

Potential Advantage

Sarah Orsak
Madison Anger
Emma Edwards

Natasha Blanchard

Sarah Orsak
Kristin Anger
Jack & Suzanne Edwards

Darla J Blanchard



Place Back#

Show #A4992 (Tom McBeath): Sun Circuit S/C 4
262. L3 Youth Western Riding - Shown: 10 (19 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
5
7
8
9

1125
524
977
948
209
584

1112

Blazinmytroublesaway
All But Sudden

Zippos Goodfellow
Chex Is The Choice
Flashy Attraction
Zippo Lightair

Huntin By Moonlite

Deanna Green

Livvie Van Lanen
Payton Neiberger
Natalia Kay Devencenty
Taylor M Searles
Sydnie Ochs

Sarah Orsak

Rusty And Katie Green
Huver Family Trust

Lisa Neiberger

Natalia Kay Devencenty
Taylor M Searles

Sue Sancken

Sarah Orsak



Place Back#

Show #A4992 (Tom McBeath): Sun Circuit S/C 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

263. L2 Youth Western Riding - Shown: 9

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

444
307
399
443
1094
678
437
1155

Strawberri Wine
Certainly Suited
Potential Dooplicity
Bigbeboppinbob
Blazeless

One Hot Loper
Due Me In Gold

Untouchable Design

Kara Vickery
Michelle Patin
Madison Anger
Kara Vickery

Molly Moden

Aspen Crew

Ruby Sophia Nahum
Zoe Macbeth

Kara Vickery
Michelle Patin
Kristin Anger

Bruce Vickery

Eric Moden

Aspen Crew

Ruby Spohia Nahum
Zoe Macbeth



Place Back#

Show #A4992 (Tom McBeath): Sun Circuit S/C 4
264. NSBA Youth Western Riding - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

1125
524
977
444
209
584

1112
443

Blazinmytroublesaway
All But Sudden

Zippos Goodfellow
Strawberri Wine
Flashy Attraction
Zippo Lightair

Huntin By Moonlite
Bigbeboppinbob

Deanna Green
Livvie Van Lanen
Payton Neiberger
Kara Vickery
Taylor M Searles
Sydnie Ochs
Sarah Orsak
Kara Vickery

Rusty And Katie Green
Huver Family Trust
Lisa Neiberger

Kara Vickery

Taylor M Searles

Sue Sancken

Sarah Orsak

Bruce Vickery



Place Back#

Show #85787 (Betsy Tuckey): Sun Circuit S/C 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

260. Youth Western Riding - Novice - Shown: 11

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

1112
307
399

1155
437
642
515

1153

Huntin By Moonlite
Certainly Suited
Potential Dooplicity
Untouchable Design
Due Me In Gold
Oughta Be Western
Potential Advantage

Big League Rodder

Sarah Orsak
Michelle Patin
Madison Anger

Zoe Macbeth

Ruby Sophia Nahum
Emma Edwards
Natasha Blanchard

Amy Vanderveer

Sarah Orsak

Michelle Patin

Kristin Anger

Zoe Macbeth

Ruby Spohia Nahum

Jack & Suzanne Edwards
Darla J Blanchard

Amy Vanderveer



Place Back#

Show #85787 (Betsy Tuckey): Sun Circuit S/C 4
262. L3 Youth Western Riding - Shown: 10 (19 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
6
7
8

10
11

1125
524
948
209

1112
977

1051
208

Blazinmytroublesaway
All But Sudden

Chex Is The Choice
Flashy Attraction
Huntin By Moonlite
Zippos Goodfellow
Lets Talk About AOK
Al Be Sweet On You

Deanna Green

Livvie Van Lanen
Natalia Kay Devencenty
Taylor M Searles

Sarah Orsak

Payton Neiberger

Shea Graham

Taylor M Searles

Rusty And Katie Green
Huver Family Trust
Natalia Kay Devencenty
Taylor M Searles

Sarah Orsak

Lisa Neiberger

Shea Graham

Taylor M Searles



Place Back#

Show #85787 (Betsy Tuckey): Sun Circuit S/C 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

263. L2 Youth Western Riding - Shown: 9

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

444
307
399
443
437
678
1094
1155

Strawberri Wine
Certainly Suited
Potential Dooplicity
Bigbeboppinbob
Due Me In Gold
One Hot Loper
Blazeless

Untouchable Design

Kara Vickery
Michelle Patin
Madison Anger
Kara Vickery

Ruby Sophia Nahum
Aspen Crew

Molly Moden

Zoe Macbeth

Kara Vickery
Michelle Patin
Kristin Anger

Bruce Vickery
Ruby Spohia Nahum
Aspen Crew

Eric Moden

Zoe Macbeth



Place Back#

Show #85788 (Courtney Fuller): Sun Circuit S/IC 4
260. Youth Western Riding - Novice - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

1112
399
307
437
642

1155
515

1153

Huntin By Moonlite
Potential Dooplicity
Certainly Suited
Due Me In Gold
Oughta Be Western
Untouchable Design
Potential Advantage

Big League Rodder

Sarah Orsak
Madison Anger
Michelle Patin

Ruby Sophia Nahum
Emma Edwards

Zoe Macbeth
Natasha Blanchard

Amy Vanderveer

Sarah Orsak

Kristin Anger

Michelle Patin

Ruby Spohia Nahum

Jack & Suzanne Edwards
Zoe Macbeth

Darla J Blanchard

Amy Vanderveer



Place Back#

Show #85788 (Courtney Fuller): Sun Circuit S/IC 4
262. L3 Youth Western Riding - Shown: 10 (19 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

0 N O W N P

209
524
1112
1125
948
977

Flashy Attraction

All But Sudden

Huntin By Moonlite
Blazinmytroublesaway
Chex Is The Choice
Zippos Goodfellow

Taylor M Searles

Livvie Van Lanen
Sarah Orsak

Deanna Green

Natalia Kay Devencenty

Payton Neiberger

Taylor M Searles

Huver Family Trust
Sarah Orsak

Rusty And Katie Green
Natalia Kay Devencenty

Lisa Neiberger



Place Back#

Show #85788 (Courtney Fuller): Sun Circuit S/IC 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

263. L2 Youth Western Riding - Shown: 9

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

444
399
443
307
437
1094
678
1155

Strawberri Wine
Potential Dooplicity
Bigbeboppinbob
Certainly Suited
Due Me In Gold
Blazeless

One Hot Loper

Untouchable Design

Kara Vickery
Madison Anger
Kara Vickery
Michelle Patin

Ruby Sophia Nahum
Molly Moden

Aspen Crew

Zoe Macbeth

Kara Vickery
Kristin Anger

Bruce Vickery
Michelle Patin

Ruby Spohia Nahum
Eric Moden

Aspen Crew

Zoe Macbeth





